
84

85

81

82

W.O.

W.O.

W.O.

97

81

84

82

81

86

85

W.O.

83

82

85

86

84

85

85

82

83

85

82

97

84

85

80

80

80

85

82

W.O.

80

98(6)

83

85

84

81

64 田 上 賢 志 （ E T ）

（ 幕 張 ベ イ タ ウ ン ）

62 （ 幕 張 ）

Bye63

61

47

45

59

57

55

53

48

42

44

1 （ 殿 山 ）

2 Bye

3 （ 鷹 之 台 ）

4 （ ﾘ ﾊ ﾞ ｰ ｻ ｲ ﾄ ﾞ ﾕ ﾆ ｵ ﾝ ）

5

内 田 修 治

（ あ す み が 丘 ）安 田 大 一 郎

34 Bye

35 （ ア ッ ト ホ ー ム ）

36

38 Bye

39

内 藤 隆 治

佐 久 間 洸 一

（ 更 科 庭 球 会 ）

（ JFE )

（ 生 浜 ）

Bye

高 木 英 利

Bye

河 原 昭 宏

43

俣 木 和 人

Bye

46

40 （ に れ の 木 ）

41 （ ビ ィ ル フ ォ ー レ ）

（ グ リ ー ン ウ ッ ド ）

Bye

金 田 輝 哉

（川鉄情報システム）

（ シ ー サ イ ド 真 砂 ）

50 Bye

49

26

斉 藤 篤

Bye

27 Bye

鎗 田 信 男

37

28 （ も え ぎ ）

29

（ 千 葉 ）

52 原 誠 （ meZasi ）

51

下 司 弘 之

（ 放 医 研 ）

54 上 野 剛 （ 磯 辺 ）

Bye

桜 井 雄 二

23 Bye

Bye

56 （ メ イ ユ ー ル ）

Bye

宮 間 祐 介

16 佐 藤 威 一 郎 （ 瑞 穂 ）

横 尾 知 則

（ 忍 野 ）

58 Bye

10 Bye

11 坂 尾 輝 明 （ 東 京 電 力 東 ）

吉 村 栄 司

Bye

60 並 木 謙 治 （ 千 葉 ガ ー デ ン ）

宮 本 護

（ イ ー ス タ ン ）

9 （ 新 東 日 本 製 糖 ）

佐 藤 武 志

竹 澤 武 敏 （ 高 浜 北 ）

6 Bye

7 Bye

8 木 栖 裕 三

12

黒 川 隆 行

北 村 謙 介 （ 検 見 川 ）

13 横 尾 正 幸 （ 磯 辺 グ リ ー ン ）

14 （ ラ ス カ ル ）

15

17 道 廣 亮 一 （ カ メ レ オ ン ）

18 Bye

19

千 田 充

平 山 修 （ FFTC ）

20 （ テ ニ ス キ ュ ー ブ ）

21 浅 野 幹 雄 （ い な げ フ ラ ワ ー ）

22

24 安 達 隆 夫 （ PEC 基 盤 研 ）

25 （ NTT 東 日 本 ）熊 切 一 彦

（ ド リ ー ム ）

30 （ こ て は し 台 ）

吉 岡 寿 人

31 Bye

32 古 橋 保 孝 （ 千 葉 県 庁 ）

33 （ 誉 田 YH ）

衛 藤 祐 樹

高 石 康 作

大 田 功 次

原 陽 洋

井 手 上 敦

松 岡 聖 明

横尾 知則

北村 謙介

北村 謙介

高石 康作

衛藤 祐樹

高石 康作

竹澤 武敏

北村 謙介

高石 康作

平山 修

浅野 幹雄

大田 功次

佐藤 威一郎

道廣 亮一

佐藤 威一郎

木栖 裕三

木栖 裕三

吉岡 寿人

安達 隆夫

熊切 一彦

井手上 敦

古橋 保孝

原　陽洋

田上 賢志

内藤 隆治

吉岡 寿人

斉藤 篤

原　　誠

宮間 祐介

上野 剛

上野 剛

宮本 護

金田 輝哉

斉藤 篤

田上 賢志

田上 賢志

宮間 祐介

安田 大一郎

河原 昭宏

河原 昭宏

俣木 和人

桜井 雄二

安田 大一郎

佐藤 武志

河原 昭宏

並木 謙治

宮間 祐介

佐久間 洸一

宮本 護

田上 賢志

熊切 一彦

道廣 亮一

浅野 幹雄

吉岡 寿人

熊切 一彦

原　陽洋

浅野 幹雄

河原 昭宏

高石 康作

高石 康作

高石 康作

浅野 幹雄

河原 昭宏
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